© Telect, Inc.,  All Rights Reserved, 5.13
1.509.926.6000  ::  telect.com
LCX
Configured Fiber Product Part Number Decoder
LCX - F ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  G -  ___  ___  ___
PATCH PANEL CAPACITY / COLOR
12 – 12 term, White, 1.75 in. H (1RU)
24 – 24 term, White, 3.50 in. H (2RU)
48 – 48 term, White, 5.25 in. H (3RU)
72 – 72 term, White, 7.0 in. H (4RU)
96 – 96 term, White, 7.0 in H (4RU)
14 – 144 term, White 7.0 in. H (4RU)
1B – 12 term, Black, 1.75 in. H (1RU)
2B – 24 term, Black, 3.50 in. H (2RU)
3B – 48 term, Black, 5.25 in. H (3RU)
7B – 72 term, Black, 7.0 in. H (4RU)
9B – 96 term, Black, 7.0 in H (4RU)
4B – 144 term, Black, 7.0 in. H (4RU)
9A – 96 term, White, Bulkhead (4RU)
4L – 48 term, White, 3.50 in. (2RU – LC Only)
36 – 36 term, White, 5.25 in. (3RU)
2L – 24 term, White, 1.75 in. (1RU – LC Only)
47 – 144 term, White, 7.0 in. (4RU – 72 Fiber cable)
ADAPTER SYTLE
S – SC/UPC
N – SC/APC
F – FC/UPC
D – FC/APC
T – ST/UPC
E – E2000/UPC
K – E2000/APC
L – LC/UPC
G – LC/APC
2 – SC Multimode
3 – FC Multimode
4 – ST Multimode
RACK MOUNT
CONFIGURATION
1 – 19" Standard
2 – 23" Standard
F – 19" Flush Mount
E – ETSI Flush Mount
MULTI-FIBER CABLE TYPE
Q – Stranded MM (50/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail, Aqua
U – Armored Loose Tube, SM (8/125), Pigtail
V – Stranded SM (8/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail
W – Stranded SM (8/125), Plenum Rated, Pigtail
X – Ribbon Fiber SM (8/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail
Y – Stranded MM (50/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail
Z – Stranded MM (62.5/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail
D – Stranded SM (8/125), Dri-Flex OSP Non-Armored
B - Stranded SM (8/125), Dri-Flex OSP Armored
A – Stranded SM (8/125), Riser Rated, Connectorized
LENGTH  UNIT
M – Meter
F – Feet
CABLE LENGTH
001 = 1.0
025 = 25.0
MULTI-FIBER CABLE MOUNTING
AND FEED DIRECTION
(When facing front of chassis)
A – Right Mount / Top Fed
B – Left Mount / Top Fed
C – Right Mount / Bottom Fed
D – Left Mount / Bottom Fed